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Delight Through Connections
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Pitch: 11mm, M4, 300V, 30A
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Barrier terminal blocks, Screw connection
Panel Feed Through Terminal Blocks
11
Black(default)
Screw connection
With mounting flange
2~23 (part number XX represents the pole numbers.)

Single level

PBT

JIIE]

VO
Copper Alloy

Tinned
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Delight Through Connections
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41
630
600
400

M4
1.0x5.5
PH2
1.8
1.2
1.8

300
30
22
10
22
10

YES
130
-40
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Delight Through Connections

ULIAIEZ#
4 2BEBA (AWG) 22~10
HEeEBA (V) 300
HEFBA (A) 30
CULINIEZH
#1238 EBA (AWG) 22~10
e EBA (V) 300
FELFBA (A) 30
H

11.00%(P-1)430

11.00%(P-1)+15
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